 34
Spare Parts
Clamp Strip    SGB2510- Length
Clamp Screw  M12 x 20 DPGS
Allen Key  6mm A/F
High Speed Hydro Planer Heads      24 Wing
Hydro Spare Parts
CODE D d L
HSSPH330120-Z24-3¼ 330 3¼ 120
HSSPH330240-Z24-3¼ 330 3¼ 240
HSSPH330300-Z24-3¼ 330 3¼ 300
HSSPH330330-Z24-3¼ 330 3¼ 330
HSSPH330120-Z24-4in 330 4 Inch 120
HSSPH330240-Z24-4in 330 4 Inch 240
HSSPH330300-Z24-4in 330 4 Inch 300
HSSPH330330-Z24-4in 330 4 Inch 330
Application:
Hydro planer cutter heads for high speed  high feed machines.
HYDRO SLEEVES Bore Dia Length
HYDRO 40 BORE
HS4050-40 40 50 40
HS4050-50 40 50 50
HS4050-60 40 50 60
HS4060-60 40 60 60
HS4060-80 40 60 80
HYDRO 50 BORE
HS5060-40 50 60 40
HS5060-50 50 60 50
HS5060-60 50 60 60
HS5060-80 50 60 80
HYDRO 3¼ in BORE
HS82.552101 3¼ in 89.49 101
HS82.552120 3¼ in 89.49 120
HYDRO 4 in BORE